2K FULLHD
81” - 217” (5 SIZES)
dual2K Ultra Stretch
147” – 393”  (5 SIZES)
4K ULTRAHD
163” – 325”  (4 SIZES)
dual4K Ultra Stretch
294” – 589”  (4 SIZES)
8K ULTRAHD
325”  (1 SIZES)
OUTDOOR 16:9
230”– 578”   (4 SIZES)
SCOREBOARDS
230” – 445”  (2 SIZES)
The LG DVLED Ultimate Business Display
One display.  Brilliantly simple.  Utterly Breathtaking.
THE DISPLAY
All parts and components in one
ready-to-assemble bundle*
• LG direct view LED panels
• 4K LG controller
• 5% Spare modules
• Spare boards and parts
• Service tool
LG webOS™
• Intuitive on-screen user interface
• Remote control for easy setup
• Ambient-light sensor and
automatic brightness adjustment
Screen sharing
• Miracast
• WiDi
Onboard CMS
• 3.6GB flash storage
• Store, schedule, playback
* Mounting brackets sold separately
.THE SERVICES
In-Field Training
• Hosted by an LG Field Engineer
• Educational webinar prior to
installation
• Be ready for installation with
complete support from LG
3 years LG TotalCare Health Checks
• 2x per year on-site display health
check by LG
• Priority on any needed RMA services
3 Years LG ConnectedCare System
Surveillance
• ConnectedCare Solution Software
subscription
• Optional LG professional remote
monitoring service
Warranty Service
• 3 year limited manufacturer warranty
• Optional LG ExtendedCare warranty
for up to 5 years
• Optional LG White Glove
replacement service
THE PACKAGING
LG Branded Flight Case
• Every LG direct view LED display ships in
a new, branded, wheeled flight case
• Premium-grade protection for each
stunning display
• No more searching to make sure you
received every box
• No forklifts or pallet jacks required,
simply roll the cases in to your space
dual2K Ultra Stretch 147” MAGNIT (2 x 81”) shown
Copyright 2021 ®LG Electronics USA, Inc., 2000 Millbrook Drive Lincolnshire, IL 60069, USA. All rights reserved. LG and the LG
logo are registered trademarks of LG Corp. All other products and brand names are trademarks or registered trademarks of their
respective companies. Designs, features, and specifications are subject to change without notice. All screen images are simulated.
FLY_DVLED_UltimateBusinessDisplay_022125_f
LG DVLED Ultimate Business Display Size SKU
Pixel
Pitch
Max
 Brightness
LED
Package
Dimensions (W x H)
2K FullHD 81” Ultimate Business Display LSAB-F081C 0.9mm 1,200 Nits COB 5.9 x 3.3 ft   |   70.8 x 39.9 in   |   1,800 x 1,013 mm
2K FullHD 108” Ultimate Business Display LSAA-F108C 1.2mm 1,200 Nits IMB 7.9 x 4.4 ft   |   94.4 x 53.1 in   |   2,400 x 1,350 mm
2K FullHD 136”  Ultimate Business Display LSCB-F136C 1.56mm 800 Nits SMB 9.8 x 5.5 ft   |   118.1 x 66.4 in   |   3,000 x 1,687 mm
2K FullHD 163”  Ultimate Business Display LSCB-F163C 1.8mm 800 Nits SMB 12 x 6.6 ft   |   141.7 x 79.7 in   |   3,600 x 2,025 mm
2K FullHD 217”  Ultimate Business Display LSCB-F217C 2.5mm 800 Nits SMB 16 x 8.9 ft   |   189 x 106.3 in   |   4,800 x 2,700 mm
dual2K Ultra Stretch 147”(2 x 81") Ultimate Business Display LSAB-G147C 0.9mm 1,200 Nits COB 12 x 3.3 ft   |   141.7 x 39.9 in   |   3,600 x 1,013 mm
dual2K Ultra Stretch 196” (2 x 108") Ultimate Business Display LSAA-G196C 1.2mm 1,200 Nits IMB 16 x 4.4 ft   |   189 x 53.1 in   |   4,800 x 1,350 mm
dual2K Ultra Stretch 245” (2 x 136") Ultimate Business Display LSCB-G245C 1.56mm 800 Nits SMD 20 x 5.5 ft   |   236.2 x 66.4 in   |   6,000 x 1,688 mm
dual2K Ultra Stretch 294” (2 x 163") Ultimate Business Display LSCB-G294C 1.8mm 800 Nits SMD 24 x 6.6 ft   |   283.4 x 79.7 in   |   7,200 x 2,025 mm
dual2K Ultra Stretch 393” (2 x 217") Ultimate Business Display LSCB-G393C 2.5mm 800 Nits SMD 31 x 8.9 ft   |   377.9 x 106.3 in   |   9,600 x 2,700 mm
4K UltraHD 163” Ultimate Business Display LSAB-U163C 0.9mm 1,200 Nits COB 12 x 6.6 ft   |   141.7 x 79.7 in   |   3,600 x 2,025 mm
4K UltraHD 217” Ultimate Business Display LSAA-U217C 1.2mm 1,200 Nits IMD 16 x 8.9 ft   |   189 x 106.3 in   |   4,800 x 2,700 mm
4K UltraHD 271”  Ultimate Business Display LSCB-U271C 1.56mm 800 Nits SMD 20 x 11 ft   |   236.2 x 132.9 in   |   6,000 x 3,375 mm
4K UltraHD 325”  Ultimate Business Display LSCB-U325C 1.8mm 800 Nits SMD 24 x 13 ft   |   283.5 x 159.3 in   |   7,200 x 4,050 mm
dual4K Ultra Stretch 294” (2 x 163") Ultimate Business Display LSAB-V294C 0.9mm 1,200 Nits COB 24 x 6.6 ft   |   283.5 x 79.7 in   |   7,200 x 2,025 mm
dual4K Ultra Stretch 393” (2 x 217") Ultimate Business Display LSAA-V393C 1.2mm 1,200 Nits IMD 31 x 8.9 ft   |   378 x 106.3 in   |   9,600 x 2,700 mm
dual4K Ultra Stretch 490” (2 x 271") Ultimate Business Display LSCB-V490C 1.56mm 1,200 Nits SMD 39 x 11 ft   |   472.4 x 132.9 in   |   12,000 x 3,375 mm
dual4K Ultra Stretch 589” (2 x 325") Ultimate Business Display LSCB-V589C 1.8mm 800 Nits SMD 47 x 13 ft   |   566.9 x 159.4 in   |   14,400 x 4,050 mm
8K UltraHD 325” Ultimate Business Display LSAB-U325C 0.9mm 1,200 Nits COB 24 x 13 ft   |   283.5 x 159.4 in   |   7,200 x 4,050 mm
Outdoor 230”  Ultimate Business Display GSCA-H230C 3.9mm 5,000 Nits SMB 16 x 9.8 ft   |   196.9 x 118.1 in   |   5,000 x 3,000 mm
Outdoor 335” Ultimate Business Display GSCA-F335C 3.9mm 5,000 Nits SMB 25 x 13 ft   |   283.5 x 157.5 in   |   7,500 x 4,000 mm
Outdoor 405” Ultimate Business Display GSCA-F405C 4.6mm 5,000 Nits SMB 30 x 16 ft   |   354.3 x 196.9 in   |   9,000 x 5,000 mm
2K FullHD Outdoor 578” Ultimate Business Display GSCC-F578C 6.6mm 5,000 Nits SMB 42 x 24 ft   |   503.9 x 283.5 in   |   12,800 x 7,200 mm
Indoor Scoreboard 230” Ultimate Business Display LSCA-H230C 3.9mm 1,000 Nits SMB 16 x 9.8 ft   |   196.9 x 118.1 in   |   5,000 x 3,000 mm
Outdoor Scoreboard 445”Ultimate Business Display GSCD-S445C 10.4mm 5,000 Nits SMB 26 x 26 ft   |   315 x 315 in   |   8,000 x 8,000 mm
A sophisticated controller and LG webOS deliver
advanced multi-view options and simplified system control.
• webOS with built-in Quad Core SoC can execute several tasks while providing smooth content playback
without the need for an external media player
• Built-in Media Player saves system complexity not having to purchase an external device to play media
• On-board Flash Storage up to 3.6GB for content and applications for select models
• Remote Control with an intuitive user interface puts system and image control in the palm of your hand
• Built-in AV-Over-IP Decoder that can simultaneously display up to four 4K RTSP video streams
• Built-in Scaling capability can transform resolution either up or down for any area of the display
THE LG
DIFFERENCE